Navn
Vera Nystad

Turid Veggeland
Eugenio More
Valdes

Jan Tore Nygard

Resultat Undheim 50 km 2013

Klubb
Ingen
Herkules Friidrett

Ingen
Undheim IL

Klasse
KV 65 -69
KV 50-54

MV 45-49
MV 35-39

Resultat
04:42:56
05:52:11

03:52:15
03:43:23

Passering Maraton
03:58:05
04:52:30

03:11:16
03:05:49



